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Complete Spare Parts List of
COEMAR Fiera 1200

PARALUCEOS bandoor leafs ass.
PLA76/GM rear cover
8662.43ASS little bandoor leaf
8662.42ASS  big bandoor leaf
MMP297 stop lens pin

MMD58 teflon spacer H1
8662.44ASS  bandoor leaf holder ring
8662.41 stop lens ring
MO31 spring d=13 H22 W1
MMD341 bandoor leaf pin
VT194 temper glass d=205
8662.64 reflector holder
PAP0S8/1 reflector d=200
8662.50 stop reflector ring
MO803 spring d=7,5 H15
MMP272 stop lens pin
8662.30 front body holder
8662.56 rear body holder
8662.66 lower front plate
8662.63 lower rear plate
GA-1605 body assembly
8662.54 rear body holder
LEOS honey comb L. d=205
LEO6 satined lens d=205
L105090/2  lamp msr 1200/2
PR369 G 22 lamp holder
8678.69 stop lamp plate
8678.70 lamp plate holder
8662.01 lamp holder

MO04302 spring d=7,5 H18 W1,2
MO01590 cable holder spring

8662.53 middle plate

8662.78 light stop plate
MMB79 lamp bush guide
MM207 spacer d=e6 d=i4 H20

MMP326 guide lamp pin
MMP318 setting pin

RL1149 seeger
MMP317 female movement shaft
A-1607 lamp cover plate

MMP316 male movement shaft
VO16 knob



8662.12 yoke side plate

8662.21 ignitor motor cover
VE38 fan grid 60x60
MMT38 motor cover

PA302 yoke cover coemar
MMT37 pulley cover
PA303/1 yoke cover fiera
VE39 fan 60x60 12V
MMT45 cables tube
MMGU19 yoke shaft reinforcement
8662.14 lower yoke cover
MMT41 yoke shaft cover
8662.22 yoke shaft plate
MT22 motor 55x55 shaft 25
A-1601 yoke motor holder
IN93 50 steps encoder
8662.06 opto holder
ELO401299  pcb opto encoder
IN36/4L 130 mx| pulley

CDo03 210 mxl belt

MMF165 flange for gear
MMF164 flange for bearing

RL12 seeger

Cu12 bearing 6004-2Z
8662.15 right yoke plate
MMP295 yoke shaft

8662.16 yoke fixing

8662.19 reset ring

8662.18 left yoke plate
A-1602 ignitor holder
8662.20 reset plate

ACO7 40V ignitor

MAOQ9 handle

A-1003 left front cover lock
8681.71 fan support 40x40
VE27 fan KDE 1204 PKB 40x40
V004 foot d=25 M6x20
8681.79 clamps thicken.plate
GA11/2 receptacle series 90
A-1603 transformer holder
TR27 transformer 50VA
A-1001 pcb holder plate
CS03 capacitor 250V20mF

ME5720/5 static relay
EL0O602328R mains pcb

MO34 pcb fixing spring
Cso4 capacitor 250V 40mF



AL21
ELO5285TF
8662.60
A-1604
MRO7
PA305
PO1339
MEIO4
PRSO4
ME1231/1
ME1345/1
MMD293
8662.74
VE19
A-1002
8681.83
A-1004
8662.72
MES5948
ME5944
ME5946
MR5968
MR5943
ME5945/1
8681.27
8681.75
EL0401299
MT15
IN93
CDO09

MMD296ASS

RL11
IN36/3L
8697.100
8697.101
8697.102
RL10
8720.32
MMD187
8720.64
MMAS57
8681.76
MMP258
Ccu23
MMD196
8697.85
EL0602327

575 magnetic ballast
thermic sensor
sensor holder
ballasts holder
terminal block

base rear cover

fuse holder 5x20
mains switch

cable holder

plug xIr3

socket xIr3

spacer d=14 H90 F/F M4
fan 90x90 support
fan 90x90

cover fixing plate
reinforcement base plate
right front cover lock
base plate

fixing terminal EW15
10 pole bridge
termnal plate
terminal block weid.
gnd terminal block
terminal block guide
rotating shaft support
motor support

opto encoder pcb
motor 55x55 shaft 30
pulley with encoder
belt 1360 mxI 170T
bearing support

shaft seeger d=35
pulley mxl 130

lower ring reset
upper ring reset

reset plate

shaft seeger d=38
reset ring

space d=e12 d=i6 H5
ballast ring reinforcement
shaft

tightening support
tightening pin
bearing HK 05/09
spacer d=e15 d=i5,2 H1
tightening stop
display pcb W/PWM



PA306 display cover panel
MIMV03 display panel
PLA75/GM  front base cover
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